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Date Day Opponent Location Time W/L Score

3/22/2023 Wed Lawrence Free State ODAC 4:15/6:30

3/27/2023 Mon Olathe West ODAC 4:15/6:30 L 5-4
L 9-0

4/1/2023 Sat Olathe North ODAC 10:00/12:00

4/6/2023 Thu Olathe East CBAC 4:15/6:30 W
W

4/10/2023 Mon Gardner ODAC 4:15/6:30
moved to 5/5

4/15/2023 Sat Shawnee Mission Northwest JoCo 3&2, Field 2 2:00/4:00

4/18/2023 Tue Lawrence Lawrence 4:15/6:30

4/21/2023 Fri Shawnee Mission West JoCo 3&2, Field 2 4:15/6:30

4/26/2023 Wed Olathe Northwest ODAC 4:15/6:30

4/29/2023 Sat Rockhurst ODAC 10:00/12:00

5/5/2023 Fri Gardner ODAC 4:15/6:30

All Games are doubleheaders
Home Games in BOLD

OLATHE SOUTH BASEBALL
2023 JV Schedule


